
Birches Primary School 

 

School Holidays 
 

2016 
 Half Term 

Friday  12 February  Exceptional Closure  – school closed 

Monday  15 February  Half Term – school closed 

 Tuesday  16 February  Half Term – school closed 

    

St Patrick’s Day 

Thursday  17 March  School will be closed for St. Patrick’s Day 

 

Easter Holidays 

Friday 18 March to Friday 1 April School will be closed for Easter Holidays 

Monday 4 April   School will reopen 

School Holidays Next Term 

Monday 2 May    Bank Holiday  – school closed 

Tuesday 3 May    School will be closed 

Wednesday 4 May    School will be closed 

Thursday 5 May   Elections (provisional date) school will be closed 

Friday 6 May    School will reopen 

 

Friday 27 May   Exceptional Closure – school closed 

Monday 30 May   Bank Holiday  – school closed 

 

Friday 24 June   Prize Day – 10am 

Tuesday 28 June   Final Assembly 

Wednesday 29 June   School will close at 1.30pm 

Thursday 30 June    School will close at 10.45am  

Further detailed information regarding school closing times will follow. 

   

 

2015/2016 School Year 

School Starts back on Tuesday 30 August, 2016 

*Tuesday 30 August  School will close at 12.00pm 

*Wednesday 31 August  School will close at 12.00pm 

Thursday 1 September  Normal School Hours 

 

 

*There will be no lunch served on these days and the bus will be available to 

bring home children who normally travel on the bus. 


